CITROEN GRAND C4 PICASSO: 1SXX789

Vinnumber:

VF73ABHXTH1616905 Versionname: 1.6 BlueHDi 115 S&S EAT6 Business GPS
First Registrationdate: 11/08/2017 Fiscalpower:
Expertise Mileage: 143064 Power Kw: 85
Bodytype: Body colour Burgundy
Gearbox: Automatic Type of rims (mounted) Aluminium
Transmission: Parking lot 2117
Fueltype: Diesel
Type of rims (mounted) Aluminium
Certificate of Conformity No
Category Passenger Car
Registration Certificate Car (BE) Yes
Registration Certificate Home (BE) No
Options
Number of keys total 2 Rear parking sensors
Steering wheel multifunctional Type of Tow bar No Tow bar
Radio multimedia
Type of headlighting Headlighting Halogen
Type of GPS GPS big screen color
Type of Lining Lining fabrics
Type of climate control Autom climate control
Limited Technical Inspection
Tyres
|205/60/16/92 H
Summer tyres: Fr.L. Uniroyal: 4 mm Fr.R. Uniroyal: 4 mm
Re.L. Uniroyal: 4 mm Re.R. Uniroyal: 4 mm
Tyre profile depth FL 4.0
Tyre profile depth FR 4.0
Tyre profile depth RL 4.0
Tyre profile depth RR 4.0
Tyre size FL 205/60 R 16 92 H
Tyre size FR 205/60R16 92 H
Tyre size RL 205/60 R 16 92 H
Tyre size RR

Tyre type FL

205/60R 16 92 H

Summer
Tyre type FR Summer
Tyre type RL Summer
Tyre type RR Summer
Tyre make FL 265
Tyre make FR 265
Tyre make RL 265
Tyre make RR 265
Assistance equipment
Emergency spare wheel Yes Jack Yes
Number of charging cables (normal) 0
Number of charging cables (rapid charge) 0
Total cost ex VAT 6885,55

Certificate Of Conformity, Missing, Replace

187,67



170,61

113,74

113,74

Bumper F, Dent(s) and scratch(es), Repair and paint (complete) 289,07



0,00

869,11

420,65

Step L, Scratch(es), A‘cceptable 0,00
Door FL, Scratch(es), Acceptable 0,00
0,00

0,00

Luggage compartment cover, Missing, Replace 175,50



Tailgate / Boot, Not original part, Forfeit

63,93

0,00

54,25

289,07

308,09

800,54



Alloy rim FR, Scratch(es), Repair and paint (complete)

129,66

300,51

434,50

1942,19

129,66

93,06

0,00



